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NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

NATIONAL SALES DIRECTOR

WHOLESALING TEAM

Tim Cronic
FVP, Southeast Markets
(770) 500-6342
tcronic@strategiccmg.com

Jason Kling
RVP, Great Lakes Markets
(630) 204-4871
jkling@strategiccmg.com

John Napoleone
RVP, Mid-Atlantic Markets
(215)-205-5742
jnapoleone@strategiccmg.com

Charlie Campbell
Internal Wholesaler
(877) 654-9255
ccampbell@strategiccmg.com

Tiya Corrigan
Internal Wholesaler
(877) 654-9335
tcorrigan@strategiccmg.com

Bruce Welte
Internal Wholesaler
(877) 318-1550
bwelte@strategiccmg.com

Tiya Corrigan
Internal Wholesaler
(877) 654-9335
tcorrigan@strategiccmg.com

Jameson “Bucky” Heiden
RVP, Northwest Markets
(949) 606-3862 
jheiden@strategiccmg.com

Travis Hamlin
RVP, Midwest Markets
(303) 748-9492
thamlin@strategiccmg.com

Open
RVP, Southwest Markets
(877) 327-3485

Open
Internal Wholesaler
(877) 327-3485

Mark Hornung
Internal Wholesaler
(949) 542-3444
mhornung@strategiccmg.com

Tim Riddle
Internal Wholesaler 
(877) 327-3485
triddle@strategiccmg.com

 NATIONAL SALES TEAM

 Christine Nguyen
Director, National Accounts
(949) 412-6213
cnguyen@strategiccmg.com

 J. Brad Ross
National Sales Director
(972) 322-3654
jbross@strategiccmg.com

 Laurie Levassar
Director, National Accounts
(949) 892-0446
llevassar@strategiccmg.com

Open
RVP, Northeast Markets
(877) 327-3485

Sales Desk: (877) 327-3485          Investor Relations: (866) 418-5144


